Men's Warrior Training Retreat

2021 Registration Form

Name(s)
Address

City

State
Phone

Email

Youth
$170
$160
$150
$130
$110

Housing Request: (Circle One)

Deluxe Cabin w/ Kitchen $200
$190
$180
$160
$140
$120 $90
$100 $75

Rates based on double/triple occupancy, for
Single-Occupancy rate, add 20%.

Deluxe Cabin
Lodge Room
Cabin w/ Kitchen
Cabin
RV/Camper

Commuter

Roommate Request:
Dietary Requests:

Payment Options:
Check payable to Mount Carmel Ministries
Visa MasterCard Discover American Express
Card#
Expiration Date
Name on Card

CVV Code

Please include a $50 non-refundable deposit
with your registration.

You may also register online:
https://mountcarmel.campbrainregistration.com
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We are excited to welcome back Brian
Wallace of Warrior Training to be our
guest teacher for the Mount Carmel
Men's Retreat! Warrior Training
engages young men in order to
encourage them in their faith, remind
them of their identity in Christ, and
challenge them to take up their cross
and pursue the living God. In addition
to providing biblically based teaching,
Brian will lead participants in a variety
of applications of scripture that can
be found at
https://www.warrior-training.com/.

Reminding men of their true identity
in Christ is one of the most consistent
callings God has placed on Brian's
heart. Husbands, fathers, brothers,
sons...workers and explorers and
artists and poets...builders and
healers and teachers and warriors...all
walking with God in courageous,
loving purpose... this is life. This is
what we were made for.

This event is open to men of all ages,
and would be particularly good for
father-son duos!
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GUEST SPEAKER:
BRIAN WALLACE

Brian Wallace has been involved in
ministry in many different forms over
the past twenty-five years. Beginning
as a youth group volunteer in
Maryland and Virginia, he was soon on
the road full time with a music
missions team that traveled
throughout the US and overseas. He
then served as a church youth
director in Texas, worked on staff at a
Bible camp in Minnesota, and taught
high school & junior high science at
Christian schools in Maryland and
Colorado. He has authored several
faith-based novels and has been a
speaker at ministry events across the
US, India, and Nepal. He currently
lives in Southern California.

2021 RATES

Rates are per person and includes
housing for 2 nights with linens
(towels and sheets), 5 meals,
programming and recreational

facilities.
Adult Youth
Deluxe Cabin w/ $200 $170

Kitchen

Deluxe Cabin $190 $160
Lodge Room $180 $150
Cabin w/ Kitchen $160 $130
Cabin $140 $110
RV/Camper $120 $90
Commuter $100 $75

Rates are based on double/triple
occupancy. For single occupancy rate,
add 20%.

A $50 non-refundable deposit is
required with your retreat
registration. Register by August 1
and receive a 20% discount.

MOUNT CARMEL
MINISTRIES

(320) 846-2744
www.mountcarmelministries.com
registrar@mountcarmelministries.com



